
Der. No. Yarışçı Kulüp Motosiklet R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 TOPLAM

1 19 RAFET KARAKUŞ ENDIST GASGAS 17 15 15 1 2 17 17 17 2 2 20 20 20 3 3 17 17 17 2 2 17 17 17 2 2 281

2 73 BAYRAM UYSAL AEMK KTM 15 17 17 2 1 20 20 20 3 3 20 20 20 3 3 20 20 20 3 3 250

3 546 MEHMET AKTAŞ SMSK SHERCO 15 15 15 1 1 13 11 0 0 0 10 10 10 1 1 103

4 549 ÖMER DEMİRKAL SMSK KTM 8 10 9 1 1 11 13 13 0 1 11 11 11 1 1 102

5 241 NURDOĞAN KUZU KARTEPE KTM 15 15 15 1 1 13 13 15 1 1 90

6 1 DENİZ MEMNUN SARIYER MEMNUN 20 20 20 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 66

7 333 İSMAİL ERDOĞAN ENDIST KTM 17 17 17 51

8 659 SONER METİN SARIYER GASGAS 15 15 13 1 1 45

9 390 HAKAN TAYLAN FERDİ KTM 15 15 15 0 45

10 200 MURAT YAZICI STMOK BETA 13 13 11 1 1 39

11 40 FIRAT ŞAHİN FOSK HUSQVARNA 13 13 13 39

12 28 GÖKHAN KART FOSK HUSQVARNA 11 11 13 1 1 37

13 25 AHMET TEYFİK YILMAZ ENDIST KTM 9 9 10 1 1 30

14 61 İSLAM YILDIZ STMOK SHERCO 10 8 0 1 0 19

Der. No. Yarışçı Kulüp Motosiklet R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 TOPLAM

1 610 FURKAN ASAN KARTEPE BETA 17 20 20 2 2 15 15 15 0 0 17 17 17 2 2 20 17 17 0 2 17 17 17 2 2 272

2 335 ÖMER BULDUK ENDIST KTM 20 17 17 3 3 20 20 20 3 3 17 20 20 3 3 20 20 20 3 3 255

3 162 FERHAT ATABEK SHATERI ENDIST SHERCO 11 11 13 11 11 11 1 13 13 15 1 1 11 15 13 2 1 15 13 13 195

4 737 İLKAY DENİZ EMSK KTM 9 9 9 10 10 10 15 15 13 1 1 0 0 0 102

5 349 AZAD DEMİRKAL SMSK KTM 17 20 20 3 3 63

6 575 MURAT CAN KÖSE ÇEMK BETA 20 17 17 2 2 58

7 701 DOĞA CAN KILINÇ ENDIST KTM 13 15 15 1 1 45

8 358 SEZGİN YILDIZ KARTEPE KTM 15 13 15 43

9 218 ÇAĞLAR KUNDAK KARTEPE HUSABERG 13 15 15 43

10 55 MUSTAFA AKKURT FOSK GASGAS 10 10 10 13 0 0 43

11 458 TOLGA ALKAN ENDIST KTM 15 13 11 39

12 333 İSMAİL ERDOĞAN ENDIST KTM 0 0 0 13 13 13 39
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Der. No. Yarışçı Kulüp Motosiklet R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 TOPLAM

1 22 MEHMET EMİN MUSAOĞLU İZMOK KTM 17 17 20 3 3 20 20 17 3 2 20 20 20 3 3 20 13 20 2 1 20 20 20 3 3 310

2 288 MERT KOÇ İZMOK SHERCO 20 20 17 2 2 13 15 15 2 1 17 0 0 1 0 17 15 13 17 17 17 2 2 225

3 630 EMİRHAN KURT İZMOK KTM 13 15 15 1 1 0 11 13 1 1 15 17 17 2 2 11 11 11 1 1 15 15 15 1 1 206

4 521 KENAN KAZAN FERDİ KTM 17 17 20 0 3 13 17 15 1 3 106

5 57 MUSTAFA RESUL KURTULUŞ KARTEPE KTM 15 20 17 3 2 57

6 462 BATU ERÖZ KARTEPE KTM 11 13 13 0 0 0 37

7 502 ANIL VURAL EMK KTM 15 13 0 0 1 29

8 437 ARDA AYDIN FERDİ GASGAS 15 11 0 26

9 751 YUSUF ÜSTÜN YMK KTM 10 0 0 10

Der. No. Yarışçı Kulüp Motosiklet R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 TOPLAM

1 707 AYKUT KIZILTAN BMK HUSQVARNA 17 17 17 2 3 20 17 15 3 3 20 20 17 3 3 17 17 20 3 3 20 20 20 2 3 302

2 617 ARİF ŞİŞMAN KARTEPE YAMAHA 15 20 20 1 2 17 15 20 17 17 20 2 1 20 20 17 2 2 17 15 17 3 280

3 528 EMRE CEM DOĞU EMSK HUSQVARNA 20 15 15 3 1 15 20 17 2 2 15 15 15 1 2 8 15 9 1 1 15 17 15 1 2 242

4 471 İSMAİL TÜZEMEN ENDIST GASGAS 10 13 10 11 10 8 10 9 10 7 7 8 11 10 11 145

5 676 BERKAN AKÇAKOCA FERDİ HUSQVARNA 11 9 13 13 11 13 13 13 11 0 0 107

6 544 FATİH BAŞTAN SARIYER GASGAS 9 4 2 8 13 9 1 8 11 13 5 0 0 83

7 469 OSMAN KARATEPE İZMOK KTM 15 13 15 10 13 13 79

8 371 ERDEM KOCAMAN ENDIST KTM 8 8 11 13 5 10 55

9 616 İBRAHİM ÇAKIR İZMOK KTM 9 6 4 13 11 10 53

10 617 İSMAİL ERDEM KURUTAŞ KARTEPE KTM 6 5 0 9 8 9 37

11 673 İBRAHİM BULUT EMK KTM 11 10 8 1 1 31

12 761 YUNUS GÜNGÖR KARTEPE HUSQVARNA 11 8 11 30

13 457 METEHAN TAN MESK HUSQVARNA 10 9 11 30

14 752 EMRE ESEN FOSK KTM 4 11 13 28

15 733 SÜLEYMAN YILDIRIM MESK SHERCO 9 8 10 27

16 345 SERKAN GÜRCAN AVMK KTM 2 3 4 3 10 5 27

17 413 ALİ GÖRKEM ÇİÇEK SARIYER GASGAS 7 10 8 25

18 658 ADEM UÇAR FERDİ KTM 13 11 0 24

19 133 OSMAN ŞENGÜL KARTEPE BETA 6 9 7 22

20 778 SERKAN BAYA MESK SHERCO 7 7 7 21

21 348 SENCER GÜNDÜ STMOK GASGAS 3 7 9 19

22 579 MERT PEKCAN MESK BETA 6 6 6 18

23 372 GÜRAY OĞUZGİRAY ENDIST GASGAS 5 6 6 17

24 399 İBRAHİM SOLMAZ EMK HUSQVARNA 7 7 0 14

25 530 MAKSUT BUCAN KARTEPE HUSQVARNA 10 0 0 10

26 628 İLYAS GÜVELOĞLU AVMK KTM 0 4 6 10

27 334 SELİM KELEŞ ENDIST KTM 1 0 7 8
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28 699 ERHAN BULLUK STMOK GASGAS 0 0 5 5

29 570 ALİ TATLIDİL ENDIST GASGAS 4 0 1 5

30 523 BURAK KAÇAN FERDİ BETA 0 0 3 3

31 560 AKİF ALBAYRAK ENDIST KTM 0 2 0 2

32 361 AHMET ERDEM ALTUNBAŞ SARIYER HUSQVARNA 0 1 0 1

33 598 ALPER ÖZMEN İZMOK KTM 0 0 0 0

34 300 SADIK ÇAĞLAR YAZMAN SARIYER KTM 0 0 0 0

35 691 FERHAT TUNCAY SARIYER AJP 0 0 0 0

36 201 YUNUS ŞAHİN STMOK HUSQVARNA 0 0 0 0

Der. No. Yarışçı Kulüp Motosiklet R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 TOPLAM

1 23 HÜSEYİN NEZİROĞLU KARTEPE KTM 20 11 10 3 3 20 20 20 13 20 20 11 17 17 15 20 20 260

2 59 MEHMET OKUYAN ENDIST SHERCO 15 20 20 0 0 15 13 13 20 11 17 20 15 15 17 17 15 243

3 151 ERDEM GÜLÜŞ FOSK KTM 17 17 13 17 17 15 11 15 15 15 13 13 20 15 17 230

4 554 MUSTAFA TEMİZ SMSK KTM 11 11 11 10 11 11 13 13 13 104

5 211 ALİ BAYDAŞ EMSK HUSQVARNA 13 15 17 17 17 13 92

6 768 ARPAD ALPER BALİNT SARIYER YAMAHA 11 13 15 15 13 11 78

7 441 SİNAN ORDU KARTEPE GASGAS 17 20 20 57

8 491 SELİM FARUK DOLAY SARIYER HUSQVARNA 8 8 8 10 10 10 54

9 76 RECEP BAHADIR ÇAKTI KARTEPE GASGAS 13 15 17 45

10 688 FUAT KOLU STMOK HUSQVARNA 9 10 11 30

11 268 ADEM KESKİN EMK GASGAS 10 10 10 30

12 237 ÖZKAN ÖZKAN AVMK KTM 10 9 9 28

13 51 SAVAŞ SERİM KARTEPE GASGAS 13 0 0 13

14 137 GÖKHAN GÜZELAY SARIYER HUSQVARNA 7 0 0 7

Der. No. Yarışçı Kulüp Motosiklet R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 R1 R2 R3 GP1 GP2 TOPLAM

1 706 NAZLICAN AYDIN AVMK KTM 20 20

2 500 KAYRA SU YAZICI STMOK KTM 17 17

Der. No. Yarışçı Kulüp Motosiklet R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 TOPLAM

1 19 RAFET KARAKUŞ ENDIST GASGAS 15 17 17 11 20 17 17 11 13 17 155

2 73 BAYRAM UYSAL AEMK KTM 17 15 20 20 20 20 17 20 149

3 707 AYKUT KIZILTAN BMK HUSQVARNA 7 9 13 17 17 20 15 17 15 13 143

4 22 MEHMET EMİN MUSAOĞLU İZMOK KTM 4 6 11 10 15 13 10 8 11 15 103

5 335 ÖMER BULDUK ENDIST KTM 10 10 13 15 8 10 9 11 86

6 528 EMRE CEM DOĞU EMSK KTM 9 1 8 7 9 11 7 7 3 8 70

7 614 ARİF ŞİŞMAN KARTEPE YAMAHA 6 8 10 0 13 9 20 0 66

8 610 FURKAN ASAN KARTEPE BETA 8 7 11 10 0 6 7 10 59

9 630 EMİRHAN KURT İZMOK KTM 0 4 7 6 8 9 6 2 1 5 48
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10 288 MERT KOÇ İZMOK SHERCO 2 5 9 9 0 10 9 44

11 1 DENİZ MEMNUN SARIYER MEMNUN 20 20 40

12 521 KENAN KAZAN FERDİ KTM 0 13 9 15 37

13 349 AZAD DEMİRKAL SMSK KTM 15 15 30

14 412 MUSTAFA RESUL KURTULUŞ KARTEPE KTM 11 13 24

15 28 GÖKHAN KART FOSK HUSQVARNA 11 13 24

16 200 MURAT YAZICI STMOK BETA 13 11 24

17 162 FERHAT ATABERK SHATERI ENDIST SHERCO 0 2 6 7 4 3 22

18 241 NURDOĞAN KUZU KARTEPE KTM 5 4 6 7 22

19 575 MURAT CAN KÖSE ÇEMK BETA 10 8 18

20 546 MEHMET AKTAŞ SMSK KTM 6 4 4 3 17

21 549 ÖMER DEMİRKAL SMSK KTM 3 2 0 5 2 2 14

22 659 SONER METİN SARIYER GASGAS 8 6 14

23 673 İBRAHİM BULUT EMK KTM 5 8 13

24 737 İLKAY DENİZ EMSK KTM 7 6 13

25 701 DOĞA CAN KILINÇ ENDIST KTM 5 4 9

26 61 İSLAM YILDIZ STMOK SHERCO 5 0 5

27 502 ANIL VURAL EMK KTM 0 5 5

28 544 FATİH BAŞTAN SARIYER GASGAS 0 3 3

29 25 AHMET TEYFİK YILMAZ ENDIST KTM 0 3 3

30 23 HÜSEYİN NEZİROĞLU KARTEPE KTM 1 0 1

Der. Kısa Adı TOPLAM

1 ENDIST 1605

2 KARTEPE 1468

3 İZMOK 1019

4 EMSK 519

5 SMSK 482

6 BMK 445

7 SARIYER 416

8 FOSK 401

9 AEMK 399

10 AVMK 165

11 STMOK 158

12 EMK 122

13 MESK 96

14 ÇEMK 76

15 YMK 10
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